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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Camille Lasics121
553523 HGC

9.300 9.700 9.4009.700 38.100
4T 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Brooke  Ayala161
652424 HGC

9.100 9.650 9.2509.500 37.500
6 2 3 6 2 

2 

Selena Islam132
971639 HGC

9.400 9.600 9.2009.050 37.250
2T 3T 7 7T 3 

3 

Julia Lizee134
971643 HGC

8.600 9.200 9.2009.700 36.700
11T 10T 1T 7T 4 

4 

Mary Sophia Dewhurst128
971635 HGC

8.600 9.400 9.3009.000 36.300
11T 6T 8T 4T 5 

5 

Sophie Horne145
976562 Alpha Omega

8.300 9.400 9.2008.950 35.850
18T 6T 10 7T 6 

6 

Brenna Leal144
976557 Alpha Omega

8.600 9.200 9.4008.600 35.800
11T 10T 15T 1T 7T

7T

Rachel Sipes117
974897 Discover

9.400 8.800 8.8008.800 35.800
2T 16T 12 14T 7T

7T

Carys Nguyen112
974583 Discover

8.100 9.600 9.3008.700 35.700
21T 3T 13T 4T 9T

9T

Chloe Parke104
974574 Discover

9.000 8.800 8.8009.100 35.700
7 16T 6 14T 9T

9T

Hannelore Zistler113
974584 Discover

8.450 9.350 9.1008.400 35.300
15 8 19T 10 11 

11 

Maggie McDowell142
976549 Alpha Omega

8.200 9.250 9.4008.400 35.250
20 9 19T 1T 12 

12 

Akira Bunge116
974587 Discover

9.300 8.600 8.7008.600 35.200
4T 18T 15T 16T 13 

13 

Lila Hogue143
976543 Alpha Omega

8.900 8.600 8.6009.000 35.100
8T 18T 8T 20 14 

14 

Kendall Merkel139
976559 Alpha Omega

8.100 8.400 8.7009.400 34.600
21T 21 4 16T 15T

15T

Isabel Graff108
974579 Discover

8.900 9.100 8.2008.400 34.600
8T 13 19T 25 15T

15T

Tess Waggoner115
974586 Discover

8.400 9.050 9.0008.000 34.450
16T 14 25 11T 17 

17 

Caylee Londono140
976558 Alpha Omega

7.900 9.200 8.9008.400 34.400
24 10T 19T 13 18 

18 

Brynn Legrand106
974577 Discover

8.500 9.000 8.5008.300 34.300
14 15 23 21T 19 

19 

Ella Findlay111
974582 Discover

8.300 8.600 8.7008.450 34.050
18T 18T 18 16T 20 

20 

Madeline Buell141
976555 Alpha Omega

8.400 7.400 9.0008.700 33.500
16T 24 13T 11T 21 

21 

Gabriela  Delgado105
974576 Discover

8.000 8.000 8.5008.600 33.100
23 22 15T 21T 22 

22 

Rebecca Lorentzatos107
974578 Discover

8.800 7.600 8.4008.050 32.850
10 23 24 23T 23 

23 

Cassidy VanHorn138
976561 Alpha Omega

7.000 5.600 8.4007.400 28.400
25 26 26 23T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Discover Gymnastics



Reindeer Games
Meet Results
Dec 7, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 12/8/2014 10:24:29 AM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Maya Friedberg130
971637 HGC

9.500 9.500 0.0009.350 28.350
1 5 5 26 25 

25 

Eva Starkey110
974581 Discover

0.000 6.500 8.7008.900 24.100
26 25 11 16T 26 

26 
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